
Our Property team provides responsive insurance solutions to 
protect clients against damage to property, and any resulting 
business interruption. At Allied World, we pride ourselves on 
being a committed and long-term insurance provider and 
partner. We are willing to consider complex risks, drawing on 
our extensive industry experience to identify creative 
responses. Our strategy combines a decisive technical 
underwriting approach coupled with our commitment to a 
highly responsive service to our brokers.

TARGET CLASSES 
We have a broad appetite by trade with clients in many sectors, including 
Public Finance Initiatives (PFI), Real Estate, Infrastructure, Mining, Chemical, 
Engineering, Wholesale, Retail, Food & Beverage, and Telecoms.  
We target risk managed clients with appropriate self-insured retentions.

CAPACITY
Up to $125M (or local currency equivalent).

TERRITORIES
Worldwide, excluding North American domiciled risks.

UNDERWRITING STRATEGY
• Appetite to write both primary and excess layers
• Ability to offer capacity on Direct or Facultative reinsurance basis  

(Primary, Excess of Loss or Quota Share)
• Building long-term and reciprocal relationships with our brokers and clients
• Delivering commercial underwriting expertise, excellent service  

and responsiveness
• Comprehensive coverage - can be written in conjunction with other lines of 

business, including Casualty, Professional Lines, Marine, and Construction

SECURITY AND FINANCIAL STRENGTH
Allied World’s Lloyd’s Syndicate 2232 benefits from the ratings assigned to 
Lloyd’s: A+ (Superior) from A.M. Best, AA- (Very Strong) from Standard & Poor’s 
and AA- (Very Strong) Fitch Ratings. In addition, we are part of the Lloyd’s chain 
of security and as a result all policies written by Syndicate 2232 are backed by the 
Lloyd’s central fund.

INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY

CONTACT 

Sunil Kamath 
Active Underwriter 
E. sunil.kamath@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0679 
M. +44 7860 591878

Duncan Gorton ACII Chartered Insurer 
Senior Vice President 
E. duncan.gorton@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0701

Ashley Blake Cert Cll 
Vice President 
E. ashley.blake@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0647

Béat Bertschi 
Vice President 
E. beat.bertschi@awac.com 
T. +41 45 510 0369

David Slater 
Vice President 
E. david.slater@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0722

Thomas Henry Cert Cll 
Assistant Vice President 
E. thomas.henry@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0620

Josh Marney ACII Chartered Insurer 
Assistant Vice President 
E. josh.marney@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0766

Sharon Boutilier 
Assistant Vice President 
E. sharon.boutilier@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0770

Max Evans 
Senior Underwriter 
E. max.evans@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0619

Morgan Broom 
Underwriter 
E. morgan.broom@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0619

Polly Bennett 
Underwriter 
E. polly.bennett@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0744

Shelley Lloyd 
Assistant Underwriter 
E. shelley.lloyd@awac.com 
T. +44 20 7220 0783

Coverage is subject to the satisfaction of applicable regulatory licensing requirements and will be provided through appropriately licensed insurance intermediaries. Actual 
coverage may vary and is subject to policy language as issued. Risk management services are provided by or arranged through AWAC Services Company (Ireland) Limited, a 
member company of Allied World. Coverage will be underwritten by Allied World Syndicate 2232, including EU/EEA business that will be underwritten by Lloyd’s Insurance 
Company S.A. (Belgium) and fully ceded to and reinsured by Allied World Syndicate 2232. Syndicate 2232 is managed by Allied World Managing Agency Limited, which is 
authorized by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. The Lloyd’s market is rated “AA-” 
(Very Strong) by Standard & Poor’s and “AA-” (Very Strong) by Fitch Ratings. © 2025 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd. All rights reserved. 0725
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